https://menulist.menu
768 George Street, Chinatown, Haymarket, Australia
(+61)292116630,(+61)292813180,(+61)292000000 -

https:/lwww.facebook.com/NuaLaoThai

The menu of Nua Lao Thai from Haymarket includes 84 food. On average, food or drinks on the menu cost
around A$22. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 84 dishes and drinks on their
menu. In this kitchen, typical Asian spices delicious are used to prepare local dishes, and you can look
forward to the tasty traditional seafood cuisine. Would you prefer spicy menus instead, you will find them among
the Thai menus, furthermore, the customers relish the imaginative blend of different food with fresh and partly
daring ingredients - an awesome demonstration of a successful Asian Fusion. Also not to be overlooked is the
comprehensive selection of coffee and tea specialties in this Inn. Vegetarians need not worry at restaurant, as
there are menus completely free of meat. You can make reservations at this place by phone via a phone call,
phone: (+61)292116630,(+61)292813180,(+61)292000000. Simply_order your food , and the restaurant will
deliver it to your doorstep in Haymarket.




Nua lao Thai Yenu

Desserts

MANGO

Non alcoholic drinks
COCONUT

fippetizers

LARB CHICKEN

Specials

THAI PAPAYA SALAD

Dipping sauce
SWEET CHILLI

Pizza

BBQ BEEF

Sides

KHANOM JEEN NOODLES
a [ ] ﬁ l. ﬁ

BBQ CHICKEN

Tingerfood

CRISPY FISH

Beilagen und extras

CHILISAUCE

Starters

RARE BEEF SALAD

$10.9

$11.6

$11.6

$2.3

$12.9

$12.9

$12.9

lamun & héiihnchen
MUSHROOM

Main course

LARB BARRAMUNDI
Mevican dishes
CHILLI

Tealkioffee|mils

MILK TEA

$25.8

Etras ausser haus

SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

Hot drinkis

TEA

Nigerian menu

BBQ FISH

House special

TUM MOO YOR

Shared plates

CRISPY RICE SALAD

$16.8

$12.2

$12.9

Entrees and sides

SAFFRON RICE

Sushi or sashimi

MACKEREL
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Milk teas
THAI MILK TEA

Shisha

MINT

*corn bread

CORN

Somtum

SOM TUM PU $10.3

Wood oven traditional pizza

AUSSIE

The magnificient seven
SIGNATURE DISH $23.2
Simmered items

SALTY CHICKEN $11.6

Restaurant calegory

BBQ

Side dishes

STEAMED RICE $2.3
STICKY RICE $2.3

Salad

LARB DUCK $12.9
CLEAR NOODLE SALAD $19.4

Fish

STEAMED BARRAMUNDI
STEAMED FISH

Soup

MUSHROOM SOUP
TOM YUM

(] (]
Nua lao thai specials
MIANG BARRAMUNDI
STEAMED CURRY SEAFOOD

Uncategorized
NHAM TOK
BBQ BARRAMUNDI

Seafood

4G4, SQuID
r_ib
e " PRAWNS

SHRIMP

Nua lao thai salads

SOM TUM PU PA RA
TUM TALAY
TUM LAO

light lao
FERMENTED PORK ROLL SALAD

YUM RAW SALMON 3618; 3635;
3649; 3595; 3621; 3617; 3656; 3629;
3609;

RARE SALMON LARB
FERMENTED SOUR PORK RIB

$25.8
$16.8

$25.8
$23.2

$12.9
$23.2

$10.3
$19.4
$10.3

$16.8

$25.8

$16.8
$12.9
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These types of dishes are

being served
SALAD
FISH

NOODLES
SOUP

Salads

LARB PORK

TUM MUA

CRISPY CHICKEN
THAI BEEF SALAD
BEEF SALAD

fard

RAW BLUE CRAB WITH SLICED
SOUR MANGO 2

RAW BLUE CRAB 2

LARD WHOLE FISH TILAPIA
PORK LIVER WITH CHILLI
GOONG SAI NUM PLA

$10.9
$12.9

$12.9

$23.2

$25.8
$19.4
$12.9
$12.9

Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredienis

| ‘;:If";n_r MILK
s
<& CHILI
CHICKEN
GARLIC

BEEF

SEAFOOD

PORK
RICE

Bbq and deep fried
MOO YOUNG

MOO PING BBQ PORK SKEWER
BBQ PORK INTESTINE

NOK TOD 4PCS

ISAN SAUSAGES

DEEP FRIED MARINATED PORK
DEEP FRIED MARINATED BEEF
BBQ CHICKEN LIVER 1 STICK
BBQ PORK TONGUE

$11.6

$1.9
$11.6
$11.6
$11.6
$11.6
$11.6

$1.9
$10.9
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Nua {ao Thai

768 George Street, Chinatown,
Haymarket, Australia

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 9-23:00
Tuesday 9-23:00
Wednesday 9-23:00
Thursday 9-23:00
Friday 9-23:00
Saturday 9-23:00




