





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 768 George Street, Chinatown, Haymarket, Australia (+61)292116630,(+61)292813180,(+61)292000000 https://www.facebook.com/NuaLaoThai



The **menu of Nua Lao Thai** from Haymarket includes 84 food. On average, **food or drinks on the menu** cost around A\$22. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 84 dishes and drinks on their menu. In this kitchen, typical **Asian spices delicious are used to prepare local dishes**, and you can look forward to the tasty traditional seafood cuisine. Would you prefer spicy menus instead, you will find them among the **Thai menus**, furthermore, the customers relish the imaginative blend of different food with fresh and partly daring ingredients - an awesome demonstration of a successful **Asian Fusion**. Also not to be overlooked is the comprehensive selection of **coffee and tea specialties** in this Inn. Vegetarians need not worry at restaurant, as there are menus completely free of meat. You can make reservations at this place by phone via a phone call, phone: (+61)292116630,(+61)292813180,(+61)292000000. Simply order your food , and the restaurant will deliver it to your doorstep in Haymarket.



Nua Lao Thai Menu

Nua Lao Thai Menu

Milk teas

THAI MILK TEA

Shisha

ΜΙΝΤ

*corn bread

CORN

Somtum

SOM TUM PU

Wood oven traditional pizza

AUSSIE

The magnificient seven	
SIGNATURE DISH	

Simmered items

SALTY CHICKEN

\$11.6

\$23.2

\$10.3

Restaurant category

BBQ

Side dishes

STEAMED RICE\$2.3STICKY RICE\$2.3

Salad

LARB DUCK	\$12.9
CLEAR NOODLE SALAD	\$19.4

Fish

STEAMED BARRAMUNDI	\$25.8
STEAMED FISH	\$16.8

Soup MUSHROOM SOUP

TOM YUM

Nua lao thai specials

MIANG BARRAMUNDI	\$25.8
STEAMED CURRY SEAFOOD	\$23.2

Uncategorized

NHAM TOK	\$12.9
BBQ BARRAMUNDI	\$23.2

Seafood



Nua lao thai salads

SOM TUM PU PA RA	\$10.3
TUM TALAY	\$19.4
TUM LAO	\$10.3

Light lao

FERMENTED PORK ROLL SALAD	\$16.8
YUM RAW SALMON 3618; 3635; 3649; 3595; 3621; 3617; 3656; 3629; 3609;	\$25.8
RARE SALMON LARB	\$16.8
FERMENTED SOUR PORK RIB	\$12.9

Nua Lao Thai Menu

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD
FISH
NOODLES
SOUP

Salads

LARB PORK	\$10.9
TUM MUA	\$12.9
CRISPY CHICKEN	
THAI BEEF SALAD	
BEEF SALAD	\$12.9

Larb

\$23.2
\$25.8
\$19.4
\$12.9
\$12.9

Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients

6	MILK
	SEAFOOD
-	CHILI
CHICKEN	
GARLIC	
BEEF	
PORK	
RICE	

Bbq and deep fried

MOO YOUNG	\$11.6
MOO PING BBQ PORK SKEWER	\$1.9
BBQ PORK INTESTINE	\$11.6
NOK TOD 4PCS	\$11.6
ISAN SAUSAGES	\$11.6
DEEP FRIED MARINATED PORK	\$11.6
DEEP FRIED MARINATED BEEF	\$11.6
BBQ CHICKEN LIVER 1 STICK	\$1.9
BBQ PORK TONGUE	\$10.9









768 George Street, Chinatown, Haymarket, Australia **Opening Hours:** Monday 9-23:00 Tuesday 9-23:00 Wednesday 9-23:00 Thursday 9-23:00 Friday 9-23:00 Saturday 9-23:00



Made with menulist.menu